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ONOUVTAWN

NAAM

J. den Hartog en zn.
A. van Amerongen
Ccomb. van Roo1ij

G.J. van Putten
Comb.van Grol & zn
Carl Peterse

N. Koetsier

A. den Hartog

Comb Turk & van zels
P.B. Rigter

Hans Dekkers

Bakker & Alblas

J.A. Pouw

Comb. Slotboom

N.H. de Lang

E. Kool

Comb Foekens&zn
Jarco de Jong

Comb. Helsdingen
Metzke & van wijk

BESTE JONGE DUIF

PLAATS

Culemborg
Baarn

Tull En 'T waal
Putten
Bilthoven
Ameide
Culemborg
Culemborg
Bunnik
Eemnes
Hedikhuizen
Ameide

De Bilt
Utrecht
IJsselstein
Ameide
Soest
Ameide
Zeist
IJsselstein

RINGNR PRYZEN

71073314
71108986
71081213
71111049
71074007
71274797
73747614
71073129
74197056
71116608
74096092
71275334
71074404
71096911
71082263
71275513
71119653
71275566
71280597
71083660

PLwwWwwbhbhuvuowbhphwuioohuUIOONN

PUNTEN
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